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DEC CHAIRPERSONS AND LIAISONS 

FIRST DISTRICT  

DeAnne L. Dulas, Chair 
1380 Corporate Center Curve 
Suite 320 
Eagan, MN  55121 
(651) 686-8800 
(651) 686-7870 Fax 
ddulas@ssdpa.com  

Appt.  September 1, 2014 

Cassie Hanson, Liaison 

SECOND DISTRICT 

Mary S. Ward, Chair 
8688 Callahan Trail 
Inver Grove Heights, MN  55076 
(651) 587-1816 
Mary.Ward789@gmail.com 

Appt.  Sept. 12, 2014 

Craig D. Klausing, Liaison  

THIRD DISTRICT 

Michael Spindler-Krage, Chair 
201 - 4th Street SE, Room 247 
Rochester, MN  55904-3780 
(507) 328-2106 
(507) 328-2727 Fax 
mskrage@rochestermn.gov 

Appt.  January 12, 2013 

Kevin T. Slator, Liaison 

*FOURTH DISTRICT 

Julia Peacock 
Hennepin County Ethics Committee 
600 Nicollet Mall, Suite 390 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
(612) 752-6600 
(612) 752-6601 Fax 
Julia@hcba.org 

Patrick R. Burns, Liaison 

FIFTH DISTRICT 

Adam J. Dowd, Chair 
220 Division St S 
P.O. Box 237 
Northfield, MN  55057 
(507) 645-9541 
(507) 645-8232 Fax 
adam@sodlaw.com 

Appt.  June 1, 2016 

Joshua H. Brand, Liaison 

   
*Peter H. Berge, Chair 
Fourth District Ethics Committee 
2550 University Avenue West 
Suite 160-S 
St. Paul, MN  55114 
(651) 227-8266 
PBerge@minncle.org 

Appt.  April 20, 2016 

SIXTH DISTRICT 

Stephen J. Behm, Chair 
403 South Broad Street, Suite 60 
Mankato, MN  56002-1056 
(507) 387-7200 
stephenjbehm@gmail.com 

Appt.  April 27, 2016 

Craig D. Klausing, Liaison 

SEVENTH DISTRICT 

Gordon H. Hansmeier, Chair 
11 Seventh Avenue North 
P.O. Box 1433 
St. Cloud, MN  56302-1433 
(320) 251-1055 
(320) 251-5896 Fax 
ghansmeier@rajhan.com 

Appt.  March 19, 2015 

Siama C. Brand, Liaison 

EIGHTH DISTRICT 

Benjamin J. King, Chair 
65 South Park Avenue  
Le Center MN, 56057  
(507) 357-2278  
(507) 357-2270 Fax 
bking@co.le-sueur.mn.us  

Appt.  August 23, 2012 

Amy M. Mahowald, Liaison 

NINTH DISTRICT 

Matthew C. Berger, Chair 
2700 South Broadway Street 
P.O. Box 458 
New Ulm, MN  56073 
(507) 354-3111 
mberger@gislason.com 
Appt.  April 15, 2016 

Kevin T. Slator, Liaison 

TENTH DISTRICT 

Craig Byram, Chair 
807 West Oakland Avenue 
Austin, MN  55912 
(507) 433-3483 
cbyram@hoverstenlaw.com 
Appt.  July 1, 2014 

Amy M. Mahowald, Liaison 
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ELEVENTH DISTRICT 

Jacob J. Baker, Chair 
1000 US Bank Place 
130 Superior Street 
Duluth, MN  55802-2094 
(218) 722-4766 
(218) 529-2401 Fax 
jjb@hanftlaw.com 

Appt.  June 1, 2016 

Megan Engelhardt, Liaison 

TWELFTH DISTRICT 

Aaron Walton, Chair 
P.O. Box 87 
Olivia, MN  56277 
(320) 523-2323 
(320) 523-1844 Fax 
aaron@youngerwalton.com  

Appt.  July 14, 2014 

Siama C. Brand, Liaison 
(Amy Mahowald through April 2017) 

THIRTEENTH DISTRICT 

Nicholas Anderson, Chair 
1044 Third Avenue 
Windom, MN  56101 
(507) 831-5040 
(507) 831-4839 Fax 
nick.anderson@co.cottonwood.mn.us 

Appt. September 24, 2014 

Joshua H. Brand, Liaison 

FOURTEENTH DISTRICT 

Wayne Swanson, Chair 
P.O. Box 555 
213R North Broadway 
Crookston, MN  56716-0555 
(218) 281-4343 
(218) 281-1888 Fax 
wayne@swansonlaw.net  

Appt.  May 8, 2012 

Megan Engelhardt, Liaison 

FIFTEENTH DISTRICT 

John P. Dimich, Chair 
432 NE 3rd Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN  55744 
(218) 326-1765 
(218) 326-1766 Fax 
jdimich@paulbunyan.net 

Appt.  January 15, 2011 

Megan Engelhardt, Liaison 

SIXTEENTH DISTRICT 

Aaron K. Jordan, Chair 
400 Colorado Avenue, Suite 308 
Morris, MN  56267 
(320) 208-6590 
(320) 585-6747 Fax 
aaronjordan@co.stevens.mn.us 

Appt.  April 1, 2015 

Siama C. Brand, Liaison 
(Amy Mahowald through April 2017) 

SEVENTEENTH DISTRICT 

Hans K. Carlson, Chair 
603 2nd Street 
Jackson, MN  56143-1645 
(507)847-4200 
(507)847-3028 Fax 
ccblawyers@qwestoffice.net  

Appt.  May 13, 2011 

Amy M. Mahowald, Liaison 

EIGHTEENTH DISTRICT 

Joseph R. Bazan, Chair 
307 Third Avenue NW 
Buffalo, MN  55313 
(612) 210-1144 
jbazanethics@charter.net 

Appt.  June 1, 2015 

Timothy M. Burke, Liaison 

NINETEENTH DISTRICT 

Beth A. Beaman, Chair 
Chisago County Atty’s Office 
313 North Main St., Room 373 
Center City, MN  55012 
(651) 213-8418 
(651) 213-8401 Fax 
Beth.Beaman@chisagocounty.us 

Appt.  January 12, 2013 

Binh T. Tuong, Liaison 

TWENTIETH DISTRICT (Range Bar) 

Bruce Williams, Chair 
P.O. Box 94 
Virginia, MN  55792 
(218) 741-1230 
(218) 741-1231  Fax 
williams.law@outlook.com 

Appt.  July 19, 2011 

Megan Engelhardt, Liaison 

TWENTY-FIRST DISTRICT 

Joan M. Quade, Chair 
200 Coon Rapids Boulevard NW 
Suite 400 
Coon Rapids, MN  55433 
(763) 780-8500 
(763) 780-1777 Fax 
jquade@bgs.com  

Appt.  November 13, 2015 

Timothy M. Burke, Liaison 
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